Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/4/2024 7:57:46 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$26,409,426.00
$97,845.00
$5,972,460.00
$175,000.00
$32,654,731.00

$19,655,236.69
$4,893,271.66
$3,074,311.00
$1,378,764.00
$1,081,307.43
$0.00

$0.00
$1,284,956.62
$31,367,847.40

$70,046.45
$1,304,000.00
($1,233,953.55)

$52,930.05
$9,364,300.00
$9,417,230.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$4,021,581.42
$11,635.78
$901,537.50
$394,274.14
$5,329,028.84

$3,260,607.46
$782,108.74
$531,827.99
$198,921.14
$186,818.70
$0.00

$0.00
$223,202.49
$5,183,486.52

$4,279.98
$5,000.00
($720.02)

$144,822.30
$18,051,798.10
$18,196,620.40

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($22,387,844.58)

($86,209.22)

($5,070,922.50)

$219,274.14

($27,325,702.16)

$16,394,629.23
$4,111,162.92
$2,542,483.01
$1,179,842.86
$894,488.73
$0.00

$0.00
$1,061,754.13
$26,184,360.88

($65,766.47)
$1,299,000.00
$1,233,233.53

$91,892.25
$8,687,498.10
$8,779,390.35

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$6,898,339.00
$710,418.00
$64,000.00
$7,672,757.00

$2,855,654.73
$684,963.97
$140,775.00
$3,386,534.82
$328,167.39
$0.00

$0.00
$159,999.91
$7,556,095.82

$100,148.00
$94,148.00
$6,000.00

$122,661.18
$998,883.12
$1,121,544.30

Actual

$0.00
$580,968.83
$140,300.89
$144.48
$721,414.20

$617,287.37
$109,149.31
$23,791.72
$471,632.03
$53,684.88
$110,200.98
$0.00
$26,134.62
$1,411,880.91

$4,452.00
$165.98
$4,286.02

($686,180.69)
$1,323,239.36
$637,058.67

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($6,317,370.17)
($570,117.11)
($63,855.52)
($6,951,342.80)

$2,238,367.36
$575,814.66
$116,983.28
$2,914,902.79
$274,482.51
($110,200.98)
$0.00
$133,865.29
$6,144,214.91

($95,696.00)
$93,982.02
($1,713.98)

($808,841.87)
$324,356.24
($484,485.63)
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